Dece Tols Win h Help
Disconnect
Exit

Connect to the instrument by
going to ‘Device’ and
‘Connect’

O, R A
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Find your instrument’s IP
address and click ‘Connect’

Network Comnecton

Active Remote Connection:

IP Address

800N2682 192.168.0.36

; 9:29 PM
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Device Tools Windows Help

n

| n

Refresh (@ FolderUp & Download & Upload

\

4[] 80ON2682
-\, Application Data
-}, ARCHIVE
- J. BINARIES
1. BRUKER
), LBOOT
- J. My Documents
- Ju Network
- Ju Program Files
-~ J. Recycled
) Temp

4 %' My Computer
> o4 PRL(AY))
> (C)
> -4 \\Mac\Google Drive\ (V3
> 5 \\Mac\Dropbox)\ (W:\)
> -5® \\Mac\Photo Library\ (X))
> - \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y?\)
> -® \\Mac\Home\ (Z}\)

Name

Size Type Date Modified

A file explorer window will
open up once you are
connected
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9:30 PM
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5 BrukerInstiument Tools -15.0.89 In mn_n Inh

Device Tools Windows Help

~~~~~ .. EDXDatabases

- Ju lost+found
- |, package
-l Setup
..... |, System
e . TitanCals
), LBOOT
- Ju My Documents
- Ju Network
- Ju Program Files
- Ju Recycled
ey Temp

4 %' My Computer

> (C)

> ® \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y?))
» @ \\Mac\Home\ (Z})

[
[
[
[
[
[

»-5® \\Mac\Google Drive\ (V3
> 4% \\Mac\Dropbox) (W:))
» @ \\Mac\Photo Library) (X\)

__|Cargill.aen
__|eventlog0.txt

. |eventlog1.bd
__|eventlog2 txt

. | GeoChem.aen

| InstrumentDef.idf
__|MudrockMajor.aen
__|Mudrock-Majors.aen
| MudrockTrace.aen
.| Mudrock-Trace.aen
.| Obsidian.aen
__|plantCal.aen

| PreciousMetals.aen
. |RoHS. alt

.| SmartGrade.aen
__|Soil.aen

. |SOILTEST50.aen
__| StdAlloy.aen
__|tracelog0.txt

__| Cal DualMining Context ...

8 KB
5KB
1.505 KB
721 KB
931KB
22 KB
34 KB
5KB
5KB
5KB
5KB
5KB
5KB

19 KB
47KB
52 KB
21KB
5KB
1411KB
523 KB

SNPSH...
AEN File
TextDo...
TextDo...
TextDo...
AEN File
IDF File

AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
ALT File

AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
TextDo...

Go to the BRUKER folder

5/30/16 8:10 AM
6/20/16 11:08 AM
1/1/06 2.01 PM
1/11/06 911 PM
1/1/06 9:01 PM
4/11/16 10:21 AM
1/11/06 9:00 PM
713/16 1:53 PM
5/5/16 1:16 PM
7/13/16 3:18 PM
5/5/16 3:01 PM
7/13/16 3:27 PM
12/6/16 257 AM
11/2/152:04 PM
11/2/15 2:.04 PM
4/11/16 10:21 AM
4/11/16 10:21 AM
4/30/16 418 PM
4/11/16 10:22 AM
1/1/06 9:01 PM

i

m

9:30 PM
4/25/17

Refresh (@ FolderUp & Download (&) Upload i
\BRUKER v
‘E 800N2682 Name Size Type Date Modified d
i Application Data | Autold File Fold.. 1/1/06 2:00 PM
B e |\ Data File Fold..  10/21/14 11:35 AM
A ;: BRUKER |. Documents and Settings File Fold.. 1/1/06 6:00 AM
| Autold .. EDX Databases File Fold... 1/1/06 2:.00 PM
..... | Data 1. lost+found File Fold... 1/11/06 12:59 PM
-}, Documents and Sef . package File Fold... 1/1/06 2:00 PM

m

"



— rukerinstiument Tools 15089

Device Tools Windows Help

n

n

Refresh (@ FolderUp . Download [#] Upload

\BRUKER
«-[] 80ON2682

-\ Application Data
. ARCHIVE
- J. BINARIES
4 |. BRUKER|
) Autold
~~~~~ .. Data
~J. Documents and Settings
- ). EDXDatabases
- . lost+found
- |, package
- Ju Setup
-}, System
e . TitanCals
i LBOOT
- J. My Documents
- Ju Network
- J. Program Files
- Ju Recycled
oy Temp

4 ‘&' My Computer

>4 PRL(AY)

>-dae (C\)

> -4 \\Mac\Google Drive\ (V3
> 5 \\Mac\Dropbox)\ (W:\)

> -5® \\Mac\Photo Library\ (X))
> - \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y?\)
> -® \\Mac\Home\ (Z}\)

o=

Name

. Autold

. Data

. Documents and Settings
. EDX Databases

. lost+found

. package

. Setup

. System

.. TitanCals

& Brukerinstallerxls

.| BrukerinstallerLog0.bxt

e e e e e e e

__| Cal DualMining Context ...

__|Cargill.aen
__|eventlog0.txt

. |eventlog1.bd
__|eventlog2 txt

. | GeoChem.aen

| InstrumentDef.idf
__|MudrockMajor.aen
__|Mudrock-Majors.aen
| MudrockTrace.aen
.| Mudrock-Trace.aen
.| Obsidian.aen
__|plantCal.aen

| PreciousMetals.aen
. |RoHS. alt

.| SmartGrade.aen
__|Soil.aen

. |SOILTEST50.aen
__| StdAlloy.aen

. |tracelog0.txt

Size

1KB
141 KB
8 KB
5KB
1.505 KB
721 KB
931KB
22 KB
34 KB
5KB
5KB
5KB
5KB
5KB
5KB
19KB
47 KB
52 KB
21KB
5KB
1411KB
523 KB

Type

File Fold...
File Fold...
File Fold...
File Fold...
File Fold...
File Fold...
File Fold...
File Fold...
File Fold...
Microsof..

TextDo...
SNPSH...
AEN File
TextDo...
TextDo...
TextDo...
AEN File
IDF File

AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
ALT File

AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
AEN File
TextDo...

Date Modified
1/1/06 2:00 PM
10/21/1411:35 AM
1/1/06 6:00 AM
1/1/06 2:00 PM
1/11/06 1259 PM
1/1/06 2:00 PM
1/1/06 2:00 PM
1/1/06 2:00 PM
10/27/14 12:26 PM
10/21/1411:35 AM
12/6/16 3:04 AM
5/30/16 8:10 AM
6/20/16 11:08 AM
1/1/06 201 PM
1/11/06 9:11 PM
1/1/06 9:01 PM
4/11/1610:21 AM
1/11/06 9:00 PM
7/13/16 1:53 PM
5/5/16 1:16 PM
7/13/16 3:18 PM
5/5/16 3:01 PM
7/13/16 3:27 PM
12/6/16 257 AM
11/2/152:04 PM
11/2/15 2:04 PM
4/11/16 10:21 AM
41116 10:21 AM
4/30/16 418 PM
4/11)16 10:22 AM
1/1/06 9:01 PM

-

The contents of your
instrument will be here,

including calibrations and

data

m

m




Device Tools Windows

Help

I

| 1l

n

Refresh (Zd Folder Up &] Download (#] Upload

\BRUKER\Data

4[] 800N2682
-\ Application Data
). ARCHIVE
----- .. BINARIES
4.}, BRUKER
| 2 ~~~~~ .. Autold
..... N Data
- 1. Documents ame
- ). EDXDatabases
- Ju lost+found
- |, package
..... . Setup
- J. System
e . TitanCals
). LBOOT
- Ju My Documents
- Ju Network
- Ju Program Files
- Ju Recycled
ey Temp

4 ‘&' My Computer
<4 PRL (AY)

& ()

» % \\Mac\Google Drive) (V)

» @ \\Mac\Photo Library) (X\)

> ® \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y?))
» @ \\Mac\Home\ (Z})

[
[
[j
> 5 \\Mac\Dropbox)\ (W:\)
[
[
!

Name

2| 00010-Mudrock-Majors....
2| 00012-Cargill.pdz

2| 00025-Mudrock-Majors....
2| 00026-Mudrock-Trace.p...
2| 00039-Mudrock-Trace.p...
2| 00040-Mudrock-Trace.p...

ANNA D P L

Size
8KB
8KB

16 KB
16 KB
16 KB
16 KB

;
OO
00052-Spectrometer Mo...
2| 00054-Spectrum Only.pdz
2| 00061-Mudrock-Majors....
2| 00063-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00064-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00066-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00070-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00071-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00071-Mudrock-Trace.p...
2| 00072-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00075-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00076-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00079-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00080-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00081-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00082-Spectrum Only.pdz
2| 00083-Spectrum Only.pdz
2| 00084-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00085-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00087-Spectrum Only pdz

[ =) [

1 Navigat

e to the Data folder

17KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB
8 KB

Type

PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile

PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile

Date Modified
6/6/16 2.54 AM
6/6/16 2.54 AM
6/13/16 6:43 PM
6/13/16 6:43 PM
5/28/16 5:15 AM
5/28/16 5:16 AM

o 4~ 4 A 8

7/9/16 8:23 PM

5/3/16 725 PM

7/18/16 745 AM
7/18/16 747 AM
7/18/16 743 AM
7/18/16 7:52 AM
7/18/16 7:55 AM
7/18/16 7:55 AM
6/5/16 1:26 AM

7/18/16 7:56 AM
7/18/16 7:58 AM
7/18/16 7:58 AM
7/18/16 8:02 AM
7/18/16 8:03 AM
7/18/16 8:04 AM
5/4/16 2:07 PM

5/4/16 2:08 PM

7/18/16 8:07 AM
7/18/16 8:10 AM
5/4/16 214 PM

7/18/16 8:11 AM

[ [

] »

9:30 PM
4/25/17
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Device

Tools Windows Help

n

n

Refresh (Zd Folder Up &] Download (#] Upload

\BRUKER\Data

.. Application Data
.. ARCHIVE

)

BINARIES

4}, BRUKER

.. Autold

b Data

. Documents and Settings
.. EDXDatabases

. lost+found

.. package

.. Setup

.. System

.. TtanCals

. LBOOT

. My Documents

. Network

. Program Files
. Recycled

. Temp

4 ‘& My Computer
. <4 PRL (AY)
> (C)

»-® \\Mac\Google Drive\ (V')

» 45 \\Mac\Photo Library\ (X))
» 5% \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y3\)
> \\Mac\Home)\ (Z:)

;
[
|
> -4x® \\Mac\Dropbox\ (W:\)
[
[
[

Name

2| 00010-Mudrock-Majors....
2| 00012-Cargill.pdz

2| 00025-Mudrock-Majors....
2| 00026-Mudrock-Trace.p...
2| 00039-Mudrock-Trace.p...
2| 00040-Mudrock-Trace.p...
2| 00040-Spectrum Only.pdz
2 00047-GeoChem.pdz

2| 00047-Spectrometer Mo...
2| 00051-Spectrometer Mo...
2| 00052-Spectrometer Mo...
2| 00054-Spectrum Only.pdz
2| 00061-Mudrock-Majors....
2| 00063-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00064-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00066-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00070-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00071-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00071-Mudrock-Trace.p...
2| 00072-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00075-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00076-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00079-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00080-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00081-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00082-Spectrum Only.pdz
2| 00083-Spectrum Only.pdz
2| 00084-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00085-MudrockMajor.pdz
2| 00087-Spectrum Only.pdz

Size
8KB
8KB

16 KB
16 KB
16 KB
16 KB
16 KB
9KB
17KB
17KB
17KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8 KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB
8KB

Type

PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile

Date Modified
6/6/16 2.54 AM
6/6/16 254 AM
6/13/16 6:43 PM
6/13/16 6:43 PM
5/28/16 5:15 AM
5/28/16 5:16 AM
7/8/16 454 PM
5/3/16 6:54 PM
7/9/16 8:21 PM
7/9/16 8:23 PM
7/9/16 8:23 PM
5/3/16 7:25 PM
7/18/16 7:45 AM
7/18/16 747 AM
7/18/16 749 AM
7/18/16 7:52 AM
7/18/16 7:55 AM
7/18/16 7:55 AM
6/5/16 1:26 AM
7/18/16 7:56 AM
7/18/16 7:58 AM
7/18/16 7:58 AM
7/18/16 8:02 AM
7/18/16 8:03 AM
7/18/16 8:04 AM
5/4/16 2.07 PM
5/4/16 2:08 PM
7/18/16 8:07 AM
7/18/16 8:10 AM
5/4/16 2.14 PM
7/18/16 811 AM

In this folder will be all the
spectra you have taken. If a
USB 1s In your instrument,
the data will be saved there

Instead
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Device Tools Windows Help

n

n

Refresh (@ FolderUp . Download [#] Upload

\BRUKER\Data
4-[) B00N2682

-\ Application Data

). ARCHIVE
- ). BINARIES
4., BRUKER

-} Autold
~~~~ 5 Data

~J. Documents and Settings
- ). EDXDatabases

- . lost+found

-\, package

- Ju Setup

-}, System

..}y TitanCals

). LBOOT
- Ju My Documents
- Ju Network
- Ju Program Files

- Ju Recycled
ey Temp

4 ‘& My Computer

[
[
[
[
[
[
[

. <4 PRL (A)

ﬁ (C\)

» 5% \\Mac\Google Drive\ (V')
» 5% \\Mac\Dropbox) (W:\)

» 5% \\Mac\Photo Library) (X))
» 5 \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y?\)

»-5® \\Mac\Home\ (Z\))

Name Size
2| 01130-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01131-MudrockMajor.pdz 8KB
2| 01132-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01133-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01134-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01135-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01136-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01137-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01138-Spectrum Only.pdz 8 KB
2| 01139-Spectrum Only.pdz 8 KB
2| 01140-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01141-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01142-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01143-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01144-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01145-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01146-MudrockMajor.pdz 8 KB
2| 01147-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01148-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01149-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01150-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01151-Spectrometer Mo... 8 KB
2| 01152-Spectrometer Mo... 8 KB
2| 01153-Spectrometer Mo... 8 KB
2| 01154-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01155-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01156-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01157-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01158-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
2| 01159-MudrockTrace.pdz 9KB
&) Results.csv 520 KB

B..T.HM Remote]

Type

PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZ File
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile
PDZFile

Microsof...

Date Modified

414171216 PM
414171217 PM
414171218 PM
4/14/1712:21 PM
4114171222 PM
414171223 PM
414171224 PM
4/14/1712:26 PM
414171243 PM
4/14/17 1243 PM
41417 1:11 PM
41417 1:12PM
41417 1:18 PM
4/14/17 1:34 PM
4/14/171:35 PM
4/14/171:36 PM
4/14/171:38 PM
4/14/17 1:39 PM
4/14/17 1:40 PM
4/14/17 1:42PM
41417 1:43 PM
1/1/06 201 PM
1/1/06 2:02 PM
1/1/06 2.03 PM
1/1/06 9:01 PM
1/1/06 9:01 PM
1/1/06 9:02 PM
1/1/06 9:05 PM
1/1/06 9:06 PM
1/1/06 9:06 PM
1/1/06 9:06 PM

This folder also has a
‘Results.csv’ file, which is a
spreadsheet of your
quantitative results

-

EN . EJGL 9:30 PM
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e o T | ) In
Device Tools Windows Help
Refresh (2 Folder Up |E Download |E] Upload
\BRUKER v
a- 800N2682 Nam Size Type Date Modified o
""" l. Application Data 1 ) Autold File Fold... 1/1/062:00 PM
"""" - g‘m:'l\g T Data File Fold..  10/21/14 11:35 AM
..}, BRUKER . Documents and Settings File Fold.. 1/1/06 6:00 AM
Pl |, Autold .. EDX Databases File Fold... 1/1/06 2:.00 PM
...... |, Data 1. lost+found File Fold... 1/11/06 12:59 PM
...... |. Documents and Settings . package File Fold... 1/1/06 2:00 PM
------ .. EDXDatabases .. Setup File Fold... 1/1/06 2:.00 PM
------ \. lost+found |. System File Fold.. 1/1/06 2:00 PM
""" ) ga;kage . TitanCals File Fold... 10/27/1412:26 PM
"""" i oelp @Brukerlnstaller.xls 1KB Microsof.. 10/21/1411:35 AM G b I I d I
""" - ?.‘E%’"' | BrukerlnstallerLog0.tt 141KB TextDo.. 12/6/16 3:04 AM O DaCk one Ieve / ana se eCt
...... ;”;ML‘.BOOTn + | Cal DualMining Context... 8KB SNPSH.. 5/30/168:10 AM the ‘D ata / f 0O I d er
,,,,,, |, My Documents __ Cargill.aen 5KB AENFile 6/20/1611:08 AM |
...... |, Network . eventlog0.txt 1505KB TextDo.. 1/1/062:01 PM -
------ i, Program Files __ eventlogl.txt 721KB TextDo.. 1/11/0639:11PM
------ .. Recycled __eventlog2 txt 931KB TextDo.. 1/1/069:01 PM
""" I Temp .| GeoChem.aen 22KB AENFile 4/11/1610:21 AM
| InstrumentDef.idf 34 KB IDFFile 1/11/06 9:00 PM
__|MudrockMajor.aen 5KB AENFie 7/13/16 1:53PM
__|Mudrock-Majors.aen 5KB AENFile 5/5/161:16 PM
| MudrockTrace.aen 5KB AENFie 7/13/16 3:18 PM
__|Mudrock-Trace.aen 5KB AENFile 5/5/163:01PM
__ Obsidian.aen 5KB AENFile 7/13/163:27PM
__|plantCal.aen 5KB AENFile 12/6/16 257 AM
| PreciousMetals.aen 19KB AENFile 11/2/152:04 PM
__|RoHS alt 47KB ALTFile  11/2/152:04 PM
.| SmartGrade.aen 52KB AENFile 4/11/1610:21 AM p
__|Soil.aen 21KB AENFile 4/11/1610:21 AM
__|SOILTEST50.aen 5KB AENFile 4/30/16418PM
| StdAlloy.aen 1411KB AENFile 4/11/1610:22 AM
. |tracelog0.txt TextDo...

4 ‘&' My Computer
> =3 PRL (AY))
& (Y
»-Lg® \\Mac\Google Drive\ (V)

» 5 \\Mac\Photo Library\ (X))
» 5% \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y3\)
> -5® \\Mac\Home)\ (Z:))

[
[
|
> 5 \\Mac\Dropbox)\ (W:\)
(
[
[

oo

B.I.T.

523 KB

1/1/06 9:01 PM

EN

i¥;

-

(i

9:31 PM
4/25/17
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=

Device Tools Windows Help

| 1l

n

Refresh (& Folder Up |] Download | @ Upload

\BRUKER
4[] B00N2682

4 -

.. Application Data
.. ARCHIVE

.. BINARIES

|. BRUKER

i Autold
~~~~~ .. Data

~J. Documents and Settings
- ). EDXDatabases

- . lost+found

- |, package

- Ju Setup

-}, System

..}y TitanCals

.. LBOOT

.. My Documents

.. Network

. Program Files

.. Recycled

.. Temp

4 ‘&' My Computer

=4 PRL (A))

a (C\)
» % \\Mac\Google Drive) (V)

» 5 \\Mac\Photo Library\ (X))
» 5% \\Mac\iCloud\ (Y3\)
> -5® \\Mac\Home)\ (Z:))

[
[
|
> 5 \\Mac\Dropbox)\ (W:\)
(
[
[

mv‘ Name Size Type Date Modified

. Autold File Fold... 1/1/06 2:.00 PM
A\ Data File Fold... 10/21/14 11:35 AM
Qcuments and Settings File Fold... 1/1/06 6:00 AM

) \gtabases File Fold.. 1/1/06 2:00 PM
» lo
. pac . / / .
1 With ‘Data’ selected, click
. Syst / /
\ Tia Download
& Bruk
. | Bruke
__| Cal DualMining Context ... 8KB SNPSH.. 5/30/168:10 AM
__|Cargill.aen 5KB AENFile 6/20/16 11:08 AM
__|eventlog0.txt 1505KB TextDo.. 1/1/062:01PM
. |eventlog1.bd 721KB TextDo.. 1/11/069:11PM
__|eventlog2 txt 931KB TextDo.. 1/1/069:01PM
. | GeoChem.aen 22KB AENFie 4/11/1610:21 AM
_| InstrumentDef.idf 34 KB IDF File 1/11/06 9:00 PM
__|MudrockMajor.aen 5KB AENFie 7/13/16 1:53PM
__|Mudrock-Majors.aen 5KB AENFile 5/5/161:16 PM
| MudrockTrace.aen 5KB AENFie 7/13/16 3:18 PM
__|Mudrock-Trace.aen 5KB AENFile 5/5/163:01PM
| Obsidian.aen 5KB AENFile 7/13/163:27PM
__|plantCal.aen 5KB AENFile 12/6/16 257 AM
| PreciousMetals.aen 19KB AENFile 11/2/152:04 PM
. |RoHS. alt 47KB ALT File 11/2/152:04 PM
.| SmartGrade.aen 52KB AENFile 4/11/1610:21 AM
__|Soil.aen 21KB AENFile 4/11/1610:21 AM
. |SOILTEST50.aen 5KB AENFile 4/30/164.18PM
__| StdAlloy.aen 1411KB AENFile 4/11/1610:22 AM
. |tracelog0.txt TextDo...

oo

B.I.T.

523 KB

1/1/06 9:01 PM

EN

i

-

i

m

9:31 PM
4/25/17

m

r
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Device Tools Windows Help

m | _ B —

Refresh (@ Folder Up & Download (#] Upload m
\BRUKER v
- E 800N2682 Name Size Type Date Modified
& Applicaon Uata . Autold File Fold... 1/1/06 2:00 PM
e g‘m:'l\g | Data File Fold.. 10/21/14 11:35 AM
2. BRUKER ). Documents and Settings File Fold... 1/1/06 6:00 AM
.} Autold .. EDX Databases File Fold... 1/1/06 2:.00 PM
..... | Data 1. lost+found File Fold... 1/11/06 12:59 PM
-}, Documents and Settings . package File Fold.. 1/1/06 2:00 PM
). EDXDatabases || Setup File Fold.. 1/1/06 2:00 PM 4
i lost+found |, System File Fold.. 1/1/06 2:00 PM .
. package |\ TitanCals File Fold..  10/27/14 12:26 PM In the window that o pens
""" < :;::Em @]Brukerlnstaller.xls 1KB Microsof.. 10/21/1411:35 AM /
B " BrukerlnstallerLog0 .t 141KB TextDo.. 12/6/163.04 A " h I d
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